CHANGE ORDER FORM
Date: Janvgy 19, 2033 Conlract No.: C23-3247-PW Change Order No.: __ 1

Qwner: __QKALQOGSA COUNTY BOARD OF CQUNTY COMMISSIONERS
Confractor_LA§ Controcting, Com

ne Controct/ Agpeament is modifisd o follows upon execution of Inis Change Osder

Descrption. Construct an additional 705 LF of sdewoik on the South side of Old Bethel Rd iom Ridgeway Cu to the new sidewalk ot
Davidson Migdie sehaol, This will provide @ sale wolioway lor the studants from the new Ricigeway Londing developmant 1o tne schoot
gnd Crastviaw Marketplace shopping center.

Attochmernts: {List documenis supporting change] Controcior and CEl astimale.

CONTRACT: C23-3267-PW

LAS CONTRACTING COPR

OLD BETHEL SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS
CHANGE TO CON EXPIRES: 240 DAYS FROM NTP

DESCRIPTION . o
Original Contrac! Price: $ 976.214.00
N&r changs by previcusly authonzed Chaenge Orders: $ -
Presant Contrac! Price: $ 479.214.00
This Change Orger will {oddideduct): $ 50,744d.26
New Contract Prce: $ 1,029.938.26

CHANGE TO CONTRACT TiME
DESCRIPTION DATE or NUMBER OF DAYS
180 days

Original Contract Fime:

Original Substantial Completion Dote: Muy 28, 20123

Net change by praviously authorized Change Orders: 4

Tnis Change Oraer will [ocafoecuct) 0

New Conrragt Time: 150 days
Mew Substanfial Completion Date: May IR, 2023
APPROVALS
ned by Jason T. P

Jason T. Autrey, PE, CPM. com T, P _
REGLESTED BY. Doto: 307104 18 DA 329 DEDH GATE o
PROJECT EnGineer: _Stephen Blalock pire iy S DATE:

. Jan 17,2023

CONTRACIOR " - ! pare,Jan 17,
ownie, John Hofstad Burmy sl s OATE.

insert Mame onag ﬁ'e s per Purchating Monud Threshoick
County Administrator

This Caange Order is on armendment 1o fhe Conlract! Agreement between Conlractar and the Ownegr, and off olher conlract provisons
shall remoin in full force and effec! unigss specificaily amendad i wiling. sgned by both parfies.




0ld Bethe| Sidewalk
Ckaloosa County
Contract No. C22-3267-PW

Change Order #1 Engineer Estimate

Item # Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Cost Item Cost
110-1 Clearing & Grubbing - Base 8id 0.196 AC $ 20,000.00 3,920.00
522-2 Concrete sidewalk and driveway, 4" thick 473.3 SY S 74,00 35,024.20

570-1-2 Perf Turf, Sod, Centipede 4733 SY S 8.00 3,786.40
527-2 Detectable Warnings 12 SF $

Pay Item Total 43,186.60
Mohilization/MOT 7,557.66
Change Order Total 50,744.26

$
$
$
38,00 | § 456,00
$
$
$




